
2019002 GN Belgrave
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071402
TSA071402

GC
GC

A1

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

BYE

[1] Vanessa FOLEY

3

4

TSA081331
TSA081331

GN
GN

A2

Ciaran MCCONNELL

BYE

Megan  FOURIE

5

6

TSA071358
TSA071358

NW
NW

A3

[4] Suriese LOUBSER

BYE

[4] Daniella LOUBSER

7

8

TSA081420
TSA081420

KZN
KZN

A4

Jessica JENKINSON

BYE

Vida BOSHOFF

9

10

TSA091245
TSA091245

FS
FS

A5

Joma VILJOEN

BYE

Zanne  DEALE

11

12
TSA071246
TSA071246

LIM
LIM

A6

BYE

[3] Mignon VAN WYK
[3] Erné KOTZE

13

14

TSA071330

TSA081172

TSA071330

TSA081172

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Anja WHEELER

Kudzai CHAPEPA

Hestie WHEELER

Botshelo DISEKO 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA071555
TSA071555

NW
NW

A8

BYE

[2] Angelique  VAN DER WALT
[2] Allegra VAN DER WALT

[1] FOLEY / VAN ROOYEN

FOURIE / MCCONNELL

6-1, 6-0

[4] LOUBSER / LOUBSER

BOSHOFF / JENKINSON

6-3, 6-4

DEALE / VILJOEN

[3] KOTZE / VAN WYK

6-4, 6-3

CHAPEPA / DISEKO

[2] VAN DER WALT / VAN DER WALT

7-5, 6-4

[1] FOLEY / VAN ROOYEN

BOSHOFF / JENKINSON

6-0, 6-0

[3] KOTZE / VAN WYK

CHAPEPA / DISEKO

6-1, 6-2

[1] FOLEY / VAN ROOYEN

CHAPEPA / DISEKO

6-2, 6-2

[1] FOLEY / VAN ROOYEN
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